Technical Data Model JSBL-04T
JS RESEARCH INC.     Technical Data
Page 1 / 4
Technical specifications are subject to change without prior notice
Model JSBL-04T : Dry Block Heater
JSBL-Series Dry Block Heater provides precise and constant temperature control source in the laboratory by heating
interchangeable modular aluminum block.
Ideal for microbiology and clinical laboratories for incubation, enzyme assay, inactivation, boiling, wet washing, extraction,

Net Weight 6.0 kg
Shipping Weight  7.0 kg
ORDERING INFORMATION
Art. No. Descriptions Voltage
JSBL-01T Dry Block Heater, 1 Block 220 (±10% ) VAC 50/60Hz
 including standard accessories
 1 ea x Instruction Manual
 1 ea x Warranty Certificate
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Art. No. Descriptions
 PHA-02B   48 Holes x 0.2ml PCR Tubes or Strip
 PHA-05B   24 Holes x 0.5ml PCR Tubes or Strip
 PHA-15B   20 Holes x 1.5ml Tubes
 PHA-16B   12 Holes x Ø 16mm Tubes
 PHA-24B   6 Holes x Ø 24mm Tubes
Technical Data Model JSBL-04T
JS RESEARCH INC.     Technical Data
Page 4 / 4
Technical specifications are subject to change without prior notice